Control Box
CBP2
Features and Options
- Main applications: Medical, home care
- Input voltage: 100 ~ 240V AC, 50/60Hz
- Output voltage: 24V DC
- Max. number of actuators: 2 channels
- Max. number of controls: 1 channel

The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
Ordering Key
7
©2021 June  MOTECK. MO-FAM-T-0030  Version: 4.0
-- 2 P1
Actuator socket
Number of actuator 1: 1 channel
2: 2 channels
P1: Moteck J1-type (ø13.6 mm)
P2: Moteck J2-type (ø16.7 mm)
Output voltage 24: 24V DC
-ISW 24CBP2-
Input voltage
ISW: Internal SMPS
TSW: External SMPS
Battery pack B0：Without lead-acid battery inside
B1：With lead-acid battery inside (12V/5Ah x 2 pcs)
Battery level indicator V0：Without LED indicator
V1：With LED indicator
BTP1- B0 - V0
● CBP2 Control Box
● BTP1 Battery Pack